ELAN Introduces 15 New
In-Ceiling and In-Wall Speakers,
Exclusively Available to
ELAN Dealers.
ELAN Audio helps you deliver exceptional entertainment
solutions to your customers, and it gives you security
when quoting jobs against competitors. ELAN Speakers
are available exclusively to ELAN dealers, so you won’t
get shopped. It’s part of our commitment to help you
protect your bottom line.
ELAN Speakers are available for every installation job
you’ll spec; from high performance distributed audio/
home theater sound to just a bit of background music.
As always, ELAN speakers are designed with all the
elegance, sophistication and performance that you and
your customers expect.
Form Meets Function
Architectural Speakers
ELAN® is a registered trademark of Nortek Security & Control. All rights reserved. ©2018 Nortek Security & Control.
Rev-A   08/2018
EL-800-IC-6 ELAN 800 Series 6-1/2” (160mm) In-Ceiling Speakers (Sold in Pairs)
EL-800-ICLCR-6 ELAN 800 Series 6-1/2” (160mm) LCR In-Ceiling Speaker (Sold Individually)
EL-800-IC-8 ELAN 800 Series 8” (200mm) In-Ceiling Speakers (Sold in Pairs)
EL-800-ICDVC-8 ELAN 800 Series 8” (200mm) DVC/SST In-Ceiling Speaker (Sold Individually)
EL-800-ICLCR-8 ELAN 800 Series 8” (200mm) LCR In-Ceiling Speaker (Sold Individually)
EL-800-IW-8 ELAN 800 Series 8” (200mm) In-Wall Speakers (Sold in Pairs)
EL-800-IWLCR-6 ELAN 800 Series 6-1/2” (160mm) LCR In-Wall Speaker (Sold Individually)
EL-400-IC-6 ELAN 400 Series 6-1/2” (160mm) In-Ceiling Speakers (Sold in Pairs)
EL-400-ICDVC-6 ELAN 400 Series 6-1/2” (160mm) DVC/SST In-Ceiling Speaker (Sold Individually)
EL-400-IW-6 ELAN 400 Series 6-1/2” (160mm) In-Wall Speakers (Sold in Pairs)
EL-600-IC-6 ELAN 600 Series 6-1/2” (160mm) In-Ceiling Speakers (Sold in Pairs)
EL-600-ICLCR-6 ELAN 600 Series 6-1/2” (160mm) LCR In-Ceiling Speaker (Sold Individually)
EL-600-IW-6 ELAN 600 Series 6-1/2” (160mm) In-Wall Speakers (Sold in Pairs)
EL-600-IC-8 ELAN 600 Series 8” (200mm) In-Ceiling Speakers (Sold in Pairs)
EL-600-IWLCR-5 ELAN 600 Series 5” (130mm) LCR In-Wall Speaker (Sold Individually)
Whether it’s high performance distributed audio or home theater, the 800 series is the perfect
choice for discerning customers.
Better clarity, resolution and dynamics are achieved via graphite-injected polypropylene cones
and aluminum dome tweeters on most models.
Increase vocal clarity and enhance dialogue and adjust post installation tweeter performance
via the front mounted VOCAL and TWEETER enhancement switches.
When you just need a bit of background music, the 400 Series is for you.
A value series that features top-shelf components including ½” tweeters and polypropylene
cone woofers where tight budgets matter.
A multipurpose speaker series with step-up performance includes upgraded injection
molded polypropylene cones and pivoting 1” soft dome tweeters.
A wide-offering of products perfect for home theater or distributed audio.